
Contract #: D13POC.D1.24165

Addendums: NO

TIP Number: VARIOUS

FA Number: VARIOUS

WBS Number: 13.101111, 13.101131, 13.201111, 13.105711, 13.105731, 13.205711, 13.10011, 13.210011

Description: CONCRETE WORK UPON REQUEST ALONG VARIOUS INTERSTATE, PRIMARY, AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN 

BURKE, MCDOWELL, MITCHELL, AND RUTHERFORD COUNTIES

Engineer’s Estimate: 

Addendums: NO
Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 0.0% (Combined) MBE 0.0% WBE 0.0%

Bids Opened: @ 2:00 PM

Opened by: Chad Loftis

Witnessed by: Alan R Brown

$989,205.00

June 18, 2025

$1,021,865.00

$867,800.00

Bid AmountContractor

Balca Inc (#20586) $443,750.00

$685,850.00Arrowood Contracting (#10937)

$649,999.92Phil Rogers Horsemanship Land Consultant (#21252)

Concrete Specialty Contractors Inc (#10129)

Little Mountain Builders Of Catawba County LLC (#8903)



Contract #: D13POC.D2.24160

Addendums: YES 

TIP Number: Various

FA Number: Various

WBS Number: Various

Description: CONCRETE WORK UPON REQUEST ALONG VARIOUS INTERSTATE, PRIMARY, AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN 

BUNCOMBE, MADISON, AND YANCEY COUNTIES

Engineer’s Estimate: 

Addendums: YES 
Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 0.0%

Bids Opened: @ 2:00 PM

Opened by: Chad Loftis

Witnessed by: Alan R Brown

$989,250.00

June 18, 2025

$867,800.00

Bid AmountContractor

Balca Inc (#20586) $443,750.00

Phil Rogers Horsemanship Land Consultant (#21252)

$674,400.00Arrowood Contracting (#10937)

$649,999.92

Concrete Specialty Contractors Inc (#10129)



Contract #: D13POC.D2.24166

Addendums: NO

TIP Number: Various

FA Number: Various

WBS Number: 13.101111, 13.101131, 13.201111, 13.105711, 13.105731, 13.205711, 13.10011, 13.210011

Description: CONCRETE WORK UPON REQUEST ALONG VARIOUS INTERSTATE, PRIMARY, AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN 

BUNCOMBE, MADISON, AND YANCEY COUNTIES

Engineer’s Estimate: 

Addendums: NO
Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 0.0% (Combined) MBE 0.0% WBE 0.0%

Bids Opened: @ 2:00 PM

Opened by: Chad Loftis

Witnessed by: Alan R Brown

$989,205.00

June 18, 2025

Bid AmountContractor

Phil Rogers Horsemanship Land Consultant (#21252) $649,999.92

Arrowood Contracting (#10937)

$867,800.00Concrete Specialty Contractors Inc (#10129)

$674,400.00



Contract #: DM00483 

Addendums: NO

TIP Number: N/A

FA Number: HELENE

WBS Number: DF18313.2059170.PR & DF18313.2059024.PR 

Description: HELENE - PERMANENT STRUCTURE REPAIR TO BRIDGE #580265 OVER CROOKED CREEK ON 

SR-1103 (BAT CAVE RD)  IN MCDOWELL COUNTY

Engineer’s Estimate: 

Addendums: NO
Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 4.0%

Bids Opened: @ 2:00 PM

Opened by: Chad Loftis

Witnessed by: Alan R Brown

Bid AmountContractor

R E Burns & Sons Co Inc (#3481) $118,000.00

$103,583.00

June 18, 2025



Contract #: D13POC.D1.24169

Addendums: YES

TIP Number: Various

FA Number: Various

WBS Number: Various

Description: CONCRETE WORK UPON REQUEST ALONG VARIOUS INTERSTATE, PRIMARY, AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN 

BURKE MCDOWELL, MITCHELL, AND RUTHERFORD  COUNTIES

Engineer’s Estimate: 

Addendums: YES
Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 0.0%

Bids Opened: @ 2:00 PM

Opened by: Chad Loftis

Witnessed by: Alan R Brown

$989,205.00

June 18, 2025

$982,562.50

$867,800.00

Bid AmountContractor

Balca Inc (#20586) $443,750.00

$685,850.00Arrowood Contracting (#10937)

$649,999.92Phil Rogers Horsemanship Land Consultant (#21252)

Concrete Specialty Contractors Inc (#10129)

Little Mountain Builders Of Catawba County LLC (#8903)
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